
 

WIMBLEDON HIGH SCHOOL POOL  

SUMMER TERM 2026 DATES  

Classes begin – Monday 5thJanuary  

Classes end – Sunday 29th March  

                                                             *Inclusive on those days  

Half Term  (no lessons): Tuesday 26th May, Wednesday 27th May and Saturday 30th May 

       Other Cancellations: 

○​ Tuesday, 21st April – Classes from 16:00pm to 18:00pm are cancelled. Lessons resume from 18:00pm. 
○​ Wednesday 22nd April -  Classes from 16:00pm to 18:00pm are cancelled. Lessons resume from 18:00pm. 
○​ Tuesday, 23rd June – Classes from 16:00pm to 18:00pm are cancelled. Lessons resume from 18:00pm. 
○​ Wednesday 24th June -  Classes from 16:00pm to 18:00pm are cancelled. Lessons resume from 18:00pm. 
○​ Tuesday 30th June -  Classes from 16:00pm to 18:00pm are cancelled. Lessons resume from 18:00pm. 
○​ Wednesday 1st July -  Classes from 16:00pm to 18:00pm are cancelled. Lessons resume from 18:00pm. 

 

SPRING TERM 2026 DATES  

Classes begin – Monday 5thJanuary  

Classes end – Sunday 29th March  

                                                              *Inclusive on those days  

                                                                       PRICES:  

Private (One on One) £56.50 –30 min session  

Two to One £36.00- 30 min session (per swimmer)  

Eight to One £30- 60 min session (per swimmer- advanced only)  

*Pro Rata Pricing - Children can join the class once the term has started as well. Customers will be charged proportionally based on the number of sessions 
remaining in the term. 


